(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Geetanjali Jain Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1644 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received | 18-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 1139294 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COVBLE EDDATE VERIEICATION

STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst) 20-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 19-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Rajesh Purigella - Police 02-07-2025 GREEN

Constable

COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 02-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 02-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 03-07-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 21-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 03-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 02-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Emp Code: 703271007 OHR ID: 703271007 & E-Code:
583721

From: 11-12-2020 11-12-2020

Designation: Domain Trainee Domain Trainee

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal - HRSS

(PeopleFirst), Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as genuine.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Fri 20-Jun=25 547 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

Annexure 1 (a)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Geetanjali Jain (1) -GQ-AMRSN-1644- Genpact India Private Limited

Ta Akshatha

Cc "Jayakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID F03271007
E-CODE 583721
NAME Geetanjali Jain
DATE OF JOINING 11-Dec-20
DATE OF
RELIEVING 22-May-25
DESIGNATION Domain Traines
~HPERVEER MNeeraj g:iuastava
Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpﬂc’r | Transformation Happens Here

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 3/3



Annexure 1 (b)

Fri 20 Jum-25 54T PRE

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk peoplefirst@genpact.com=

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Geetanjali Jain (1) -GO-AMRSN-1644- Genpact India Private Limited
To Alkshaths

Lt “laysiosmar Wk - GoldQuest Global

Deear SiafMadam,
Wamn Greetings fron GakdQuest Glaballl
‘We are an Employes B d Verfication 0 fan, We have been authorzed o conduct Bx-Employment Verification on behalf of an dient organization of your former Employes Geetssjali s for employment pumpaose:

ﬁhmmhhﬂkpmvﬂdhhwﬂemmvm which we would request you to please venfy the details with your comments in the HR Verifler Inputs column.
OHRID: -703271007

Coavipay Mama Genipact rdia Puivats Lamited
Candidate Name Garorangali 1an

Freen (Date of buining) 00 11 Docasnbor J000

Tar {Date of Exity/Releving] Pleaie Providy
Diesignation (At the time of keaving the I Domain Traines

Employee CodeiMa IITI00T

Salary[CTC: Fheadie Provide

W this posgion; Permasent/Tesnporany/'Contrastual Fiease Provide

Superdions Name Flpase Provide

Riasce bor Liaving Plpase Prinide

Fakarg Eligitdany (H “NO" kindly cenfinm the resdan) {Phase (i in (et Felevant information)
Exit forenalities compieted: (vesfio) {Phease fillin the relvant information
Kindly condim stachid Raleving leiter [document i authonticate? Fldase Privads

Ay Intogrity J DiscipBinay beun during the employment tenure? [l

“Yei© Plese explain briefly] Flase explain/comment By
Any Misappropristion of Fusd 7 (I “Yes® Please cxplain beledly} Flease explain/mmment briely
OATA - BREACH of any kind

Ay Important Point Apat from the Above if refevant in making right

hiring decision, Pheass beisus owre:

\ienfied By | Name, Contect Number & Desgnabion] Flease Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Enroll No: 11-2-16-003780 11-2-16-003780
Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts
Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2016 2016

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database - University
of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

19-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

University of Delhi
Examination Year 2016
Statement of Marks
Exam Roll Ne : 7297181 Course : B.A. (Pragramme)
SOL Roll No : 11-2-16-003780 Student Name : GEETANJALI JAIN
Part : I Father's Name ; PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN
College Name | School of Open Learning Date of Printing: 19-Jun-2025
TH Max PR Max r
SrNo Paper Code Paper Name Part TH Marks Marks PR Marks Marks L:xlt
1 Al1T ECONOMICS 1 36* 100 P
z All9 ENGLISH - A 1 32 100 P
3 A135 HINDI - A 1 3G 100 P
4 AlBE POLITICAL SCIENCE 1 55+ 100 P
5 Bl117 ECOMOMICS 2 46 100 P
@ Bl192 EMGLISH - A 2 41* 100 P
7 B166 POLITICAL SCIENCE 2 36* 100 P
B B402 HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER & ENVIRONMENT 2 36™ 100 P
9 cnz ECONOMICS 3 48 100 P
10 C135 HINDI - A 3 36* 100 P
11 Cle6 POLITICAL SCIENCE - A 3 36" 100 P
12 C356 ENTERPRENEURSHIF & SMALL BUSINESS 3 36* 100 P
Part Total Obtained Marks Max Total Marks Result
[ 179 400 PASSED
2 159 400 PASSED
3 156 400 PASSED
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Annexure 2 (b)

Result Marks Obtained Max Marks Division

Course Completed 494 1200 THIRD DIVISION

Abbreviations: RL: Result will be declared later, If Necessary; ER: Essential Repeat; Imp: Improvement; TH: Theory; PR: Practical; lA; Internal
Aszessment; P; Passed in paper; A: Absent; F: Failed in Paper; F-TH: Failed in theory; F-PR: Failed in Practical; *; Already Pass

Note:

1. Those who have ER in any paper/Subject are not eligible for the degree. They have to appear in ER as per span period.

2. This is web-based statement of marks and 1s valid for all official purpose. Students are also advised to get this statement of marks duly
authenticated by the Executive Director, SOL, DU, If needad

Date of Result Declaration: 08-DEC-16 (Prof. Gurpreet Singh Tuteja)

Controller of Examination

Dean Examination

Passing Criteria of a Paper (All conditional are necessary)

(1) 40% in TH (i) 40% in PR (Wherever applicable) Honors Courses

Disclaimer:

1. The result displayed on 50L, DU website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is notice.

2. Student should immediately contact SOL, DU if there is any discrepancy in the above result of marks in theory and passing criteria within one

maonth from the declaration of the result,

| Back | [ Print
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1644

GQ-AMRSN-1644

Candidate Name:

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Date Of Birth:

24-10-1993

24-10-1993

Father Name:

Pradeep Kumar Jain

Pradeep Kumar Jain

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check

Address1: Eden Homes, Plot No 242, Third Eden Homes, Plot No 242, Third
Floor, Mianwali Colony, Floor, Mianwali Colony,
Gurgaon-122001 Gurgaon-122001

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Rajesh Purigella (Police

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rajesh Purigella - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

02-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

TRUE COPY

PATAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMRSMN-1644

IMMAME OF THE APPLICANT

Geetanjali Jain

FATHER NAME

Pradeep Eumar Jain

DATE OF BIRTH

24-Cretober-1993

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

Eden Homes, Plot No 242, Third Floor, Mianwali Colony, Gurgaon 122001

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Gurugram Sector 40 Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMEER 09999-951524
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 02-July-2023

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGINATION

Mr. Rajech Purigella, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - WMo Becords Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Werified Clear - Mo Becords Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Conunal case institinted against the Reference
Mumber mised before ns. The information is mabject to the search condncted within the Jurisdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onlbine htigation database there is no Civil or Conunal case institnted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is sabject to the search condueted within the [nrisdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Henece, this information 15 subjective in nature.

DISCLATMER!

Proper due dilience has been conducted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmiction of CLIENT and the nadersigned iz not lable for any act of emor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Tmly
oo fpaud
Ad.fp

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1644

GQ-AMRSN-1644

Candidate Name:

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Date Of Birth:

24-10-1993

24-10-1993

Father Name:

Pradeep Kumar Jain

Pradeep Kumar Jain

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: Eden Homes, Plot No 242, Third Eden Homes, Plot No 242, Third
Floor, Mianwali Colony, Floor, Mianwali Colony,
Gurgaon-122001 Gurgaon-122001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

02-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMRSEIN-1644

INAME OF THE AFPPFLICANT

Geetanjali Jain

FATHER NAME

Pradeep Eumar Jain

DATE OF BEIRTH

24-Cretober-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Eden Homes, Plot No 242, Third Floor, Mianwali Colony, Gurgaon 122001

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

D2-July-2025

EXECUTIVE sUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - o Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATIOIN

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Civil or Caounal case institted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jurisdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henece, this information 15 subjective in natnge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber rased before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jurisdictional bonits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in natuge.

DISCIAIMER

Proper dne diligence has been condrcted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CITENT and the nodersigned :5 not liahle for any act of ecror, comssion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yones Tmly

Adgpd

(PALAV AGARNWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Pan Number:

BFPPJ1737L

BFPPJ1737L

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

795

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

02-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

- T
repoRT owre o T : DT 2005 {1748 5y | CONFROL Mueer : T2E0288509 TrﬂnEUnlﬂn\..-}CI BIL
CONSUMER CIR

mmameman - BSODIESIID EOLIZ5S FEFERERCE pmmE - 99

COMSUMER INFORMATIOHN

SO HARE :  Gestanjali Jain Fai - BAPAJEFEL
= : MAMIVISET DETVINGLICEMOEMD @ -

TELEFECE B T - WOTERTD : -

ERADL I ¢ - EASIPIAT MO © -

HIHDER . Femal= mADt AR HBER : -

. :  ciei, celhi, DELHT - 110064 o

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

SCORTHD FACTORE

1 High Proportion OF Outstanding Trades
CREDITVISION®

El'g-h'\-:lll: 5

200 g by b RO | Lo ki) L0 i

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUHTS BALAWOES ACDCOUMT DSEHED DATE

Total i I High Cri/Sanc. Amt - #MI1E9ER Fecant : S04
Tero balsnce 5 1 Current = 1% 308 Oldast : 102008
Chmrdus E o Orymrdus= 3 E. ]

ENOUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BOUTRDES EOATEECENT ET 30 DeeNE FHET LT i THD ERET 14 WOHTHD

4 15062025 1 1 1

CREDITYISION® ALGORITHM(S)

E"‘a P Dr el Wb AL rish vl wvadish b

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATIOHN

oo e v - JAN GEETAMIALT oos - JASI0ERES oemoer - Female DSEDLTYEDO Ml BOORE © TP

IDENTIFICATION(S)

IO CATION TYPE IDEWTTFIC ATECH MSEER TEEOE OATE ENFIRATIOH OHTE

PaH CARD EFPPILTITL - -
(=) - [DENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMOLUTRY
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Annexure 5 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
| TP TELEPEOHE HLEER TELEPHOME EXTERSED W
Mobile Phore HIDOSS01E7 2
| Mokilz Phore Sa260470940 =
i=  (Office Phone BEI6045040 -
(21 - TELEPHOWE REPCETED FROM EMCLERY
EMAIL CONTACT[S)
JAINBTcALIRAY @aMATL COM
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)
ADORESS CATESORY RESIDEMCE DODE CATE REPCATED
[HDLA BLHL = HOARING FIMANCE LT, PLOT MO 422 TIND
FLCOR BLOCH B PHASE 4 UD¥0o VIHAR alRa.ADN, Residence Chamiadd 1072088
GURGADH, HARYANA - 13016
=t HHO 899 aAll MO 5 0PP RANA HOUSE PATEL, MAGAR
GURGADN T 12001, cURGATH, HARTANA, HARYANA - Residence = IS/06T00E
Pl
(=1 - ADDRE=ssEs REPORTED FROCH BNCRARY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCOUNT TYPE OO0 CLIPATION CoOme THODHE HETAOROSE THOOHE SO THLYLARRLMAL THE O
{ Dot Fvprtned INCECATOR IHCECATOR
Housing Loan Cithers Mot Aveilainle Mot Ayailatle Mot Availanle
[Z112rane s
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Annexure 5 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  Date cemaen - 05712028 | cerecuoses | oaTERERoETED 3 ceRTIRRRD - 1SAOESTOES m‘
AT ARDUHTE ETATUD
TEPE + Housing Losm gamoTIones - ¥ 43, 00.000 BACHENT + Honthly
ARCLIHE EESOUEHTY
HESBER + MO DAsCLOSED
A CHUIRFEMT : v 4175308 EmpayHERT - 300
BALACE TEHURE
AT : Mot Disclosad
PR 1ETEREET - 100
BATE
cresemsETe = JOINT
e ¥ 37458
powsTeRaL - PROPERTY
TVRE
DAYE FAST DUE/ASBET OLASSIFICATION sraarpate - DLADGAIES | ewooare - OL71LZ024 || LAST FATHENT -
YhELR JAM FER AR A M AY Jiis JUL G -2 ] ST | oy oEE
e oo oo i) 0oo 1] 0oa - - - - - -
1 - - - - - - - - - - 000 oo
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  pacre cersen - PVLOF20LE | owrecwoses : AJO9/2022 | oarererocTeo s oenTiroen - L2023 mﬂ
AT ACUHTE ETATUS
TFPE = Coregdit Card. FaoH cREaT - 13,933
ARIHT
EMEER = MO DEsCLOSED
A CURRET s wi
EALAKICE
ACTOAST = Mot Disclosad
e
ceepsHre - [NIDIVTDUAL
DAYS FAST DUE/ASBET OLASSIFICATION sTaaT oaTe - DL 2032 | esinoare - OLAOLA3020 i LAST pawmEe - ITF10F2019
YEAN S [ ] MAR 1. MAY AU AL AR SER GET MY 112
| 223 LLE ] oo i1 0] i1 (1] 000 oo ] 0o (1] 000 (L]
el L] oo ooa noo {17 000 oo (1] oD (11 ooa i)
| 2ema L] oo i) L] (111 oo oo 000 oo (1] b ] ]
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHQUIRIES
| PERBER LA EHCATTY CATE SRS UTRT PUEROLE I LY AT
MOT DI CLC=ED 1E/ME2035 Housrg Loan ®l
| HOT DIsCLO=ED LT R e Housrg Loan w40 00,000
MOT DIsCLO=HDY 195092024 Housrg Loan w4000, 000
| MHOT DSl 1073 Credit Card ® 50000
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Annexure 5 (d)

GLOSSARY
CIR DATA GLOSSARY
EESORT SECTION B TIERD * COAE DELORIRTICS
Rsport nema - Corsumer CIR
Conzurrar Datnis ] [Ermiched throagh Enguiry
Idemtification(s] I Types Income Tax IT Mumier (PAM
Paszport Mermber
WVober I
Diriver's Licanse Numiber
[Antion Card Mumber
Universal TD Number (LI
Talsphones) - Telephone Types Latest 4 Telephone detsils reported.
[Hobie phone
Home Phome
Offipe phome
Mot Claszified
Emad Contactis): - Labest 4 eymails reported.
Empioyrant Information(s] : Onoupetion Codes Lt Ermplcrgrmeit dectail reported.
Salariad
Seif Employed Professionals
Eeif Employed
Others
Addremsien) - Address Category Lavhesst 4 msfdrees: reported.
Permanent Addres:
Residence Address
Office Address
Mot categorined
Consamar Acooant Dtails: Acoouni Information Actree Aocount mok chosed
Imactrve: Closed apcount
Daier Crpeneect: Derte- of first: dishursement:
D= Closed: Date of scoount: closure:
D= reported & Certified: Most repentt date reported by reporting member
v Pyt Dyt Winst recent date a paymment was made om the acoount
End Dete: End of the peryment history
D00 Paymenitis made on the: dus date
001-900: Payment is missed by number of days from the due date
STCF Paymenis beng made withen 30 days
SMA: Special account created for neporting Stendard Accounts moving towand
Sub-standard.
DET : The accours has remaimed Sab-Starsdand for 12 months
=& : The account whene loss has been identified snd remams uncollectable
)00 : Dmtmnot reportest by Inssitution
Conzarrar Acoount Details: Information urder dispute Comsumer has raised grisssmce nequest regerding msue m comectness of the
datn reparted by Francal Institution
Enquiry Datails : ok Desclosed Enquiry made with other Members
EWD OF REFORT OM JAIH BEETARIALL
DESCLADWER
2 Informstion cortsine in this crodh ropor b b by AL Lrafter! [TL CARTL] oo o irsformmstion: provviciend’ submittod by Bz warious mermbors Hambers ) s pert of
ata ot b vty of e e ot I ey ¥ et
walchioglc of T CIRIL To CESEL woum Ra bt fforts | ad of the It Firpor . and shall onby be b and £ or iepornsdbis if
: 2T directly = TUCIRNL The e ot Eg ard of i Radex for T4 CHIEL and B Mt

& HES Trarelnen ZI8I Lial [Tormee b Soedl Infermration: S wall Jraia) Lrstsd) AN nghts reasrve s

TramslUnion CIBIL CIH - UDE 3000 HIOOOPLC 128 38%
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 839102425154 839102425154
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

03-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

fraterfer a9
Geetanjali Jain
&= faf/DOB: 24/10/1993

nfge/ FEMALE

TR YEAT & GHIT &, ARTRSn a1 Sfefey &1 781 |

THHT IUGN FeAu (AT gHviiesu, a1 FgAR ®ie/
Hhelg- TFHUHTA DI Fhi-i) & | & S 9iey |
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

8391 0242 5154
AILT AT, ALY g9s8dTad

Aadhaar no. issued: 30/08/2011
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Annexure 6 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

62

AADHAAR

e myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

839102425154 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender FEMALE
Siate Haryana
Mohile otk 040
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1644 GQ-AMRSN-1644
Employee Id: 113929A 113929A
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 20/ 20



Annexure 7 (a)

Dt = 21-June- 2025

LM Member ki Name FatherfHushand Name Establishment Name fis]] DOE
100152512633 | PYKRPOOMS0530000085962 | GEETANIALLIAIN |  SHAIPRADEEP KUMAR 101N GEMPACT INDLA PRIVATE LIMITED 11-12-2020
100152512633 | DSNHPUSA05360000010115 | GEETANIALLIAIN | SHAIPRADEEP KUMAR LAIN WILLIABM CONSULTING VT, LTD. 19-11-2020 | 30-11-2020
100152512633 | KDMALOZ 1 2T I000002 7420 | GEETARIALL JAIN SHRIPFRADEEP KUBAR 1A PRINCIPLE SECURITY AND ALLIED SERAVICES PRIVATE LIMITED | 23-01-2017 | 31-10-2007
100152512633 | DLCPROOAIE COO000000E 2 GEETANIALL TAIN SHRI PRADEEP KEUMAR JAIN M/ CHCLOPs bu'umli;.;':ll?:;‘:u“] SERVICES PRIVATE O1-10.2003 | 3L-07-20M6

hitpsffuniiedportal.eplo.epfindia gov inffointerface
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1644 GQ-AMRSN-1644
Employee Id: 113929A 113929A
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 17 months between
employments in the overall work experience. However, the applicant provided the
supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as

GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

03-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Geetanjali lain Geetanjali Jain

DOB 24-0ct-93 24-0ct-93

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University Of Delhi

University Of Delhi

Course B.A. B.A.
Specialization [ Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2016 2016
Gap Remarks: NA

12th Standard

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MNA

NA

Year of Passing

2011

2011

10TH STAMNDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2009

2009
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Genpact Genpact
Full Name of the Employee Geetanjali Jain Geetanjali Jain
Date of joining - From 11-12-20 11-12-20
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-04-25 01-04-25

Designation / Role

Domain Trainee

Domain Trainee

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Williams Consulting

Williams Consulting

Full Name of the Employee

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Date of joining - From

19-11-20

19-11-20

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

30-11-20

30-11-20

Designation / Role

Customer Smile Associate

Customer Smile Associate

Gap Remarks:

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Date of joining - From

31-08-18

31-08-18

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

16-06-20

16-06-20

Designation / Role

Contact Centre Officer

Contact Centre Officer

Gap Remarks: A gap of 6 months identified between Indiabulls Housing Finance (06-2020) & Genpact (12-2020).

During this period, Candidate had delivered a baby and had taken a break after which she joined a company

" named Atomic for few days (William Consulting), mentioned in the above details. Candidate has provided the
|_re||wani proofs, hence considering the gap period as Green.

=
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Annexure 8 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 4

MName of the Employer

Quess Corp-Johnson Lifts Private Limited

Quess Corp-Johnson Lifts Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Date of joining - From

05-03-18

05-03-18

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

15-08-18

15-08-18

Designation / Role

Sales Co-ordinator

Sales Co-ordinator

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -5

Name of the Employer

Principle Security

Principle Security

Full Name of the Employee

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Date of joining - From

23-01-17

23-01-17

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-10-17

31-10-17

Designation / Role

Executive Operation

Executive Operation

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 5 months identified between Principle Security (10-2017) & Johnson Lifts (03-2018). During

this period, Candidate got married and has provided the relevant proof, hence considering the gap period as

Green.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Geetanjali Jain

Geetanjali Jain

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

02-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Geetanjali Jain

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMRSM-1644

Current Group World Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 02 Jul 2025 12:14 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo MName Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0

Heme Geetanjali fam

Date Printed 02-07-2025, 12:15

Confidential
24 Oct 1983
02 Jul 2026 12:14
Mo
Yes

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Griuyp World Check m L s E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 9 (b)

AUDIT
02 Jul 2025 12:14 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re-
Screen Only)
02 Jul 2025 1214 Hemender Kumar New Case added Desktop
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of this record are private and confidential and should not be disclosed o thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
ido 50 {ii) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data includes ther World-Check record; or {1ii) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. Yiou must consider and abide by your oam obligations in relabon to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
withaut making independent chedks to verify the information contained theren. Information comelated is necessarily boef and should be read by you i the comtext of
the fuller details avadable i the external sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the infoemation found in the undertying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any achon is taken and you should inform us f any links 10 the sources are broken. if this record contains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such afegations are denied by the subjedt. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies merely because they are
wdentified n the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The natere of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positicns or are connecied to such individuals.

Neme Geetanjali Jain
Dimte Printed [2-07-2025, 12:15

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
o o eni YW LSEG H¥ucence
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Annexure 9 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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